ACKERMANN
OEKOTEC

Auszug Referenzen Grabkammern

PLZ
[D-]

35094
35112
37671
45765
54536

55131

57078
57250
57299
63849
65185
66780
71386
71394
71701
72147

72280

Deutschland

Kommune Anzahl
[Stiick]

Lahntal / Grof3felden 25
Caldern 20
Fronhausen 19
Hoxter 44
Marl 154
Krov 30
Baussendorf-Fluf3b.
Mainz
Mombach 23
Siegen 91
Nepthen 18
Burbach 10
Leidersbach 87/ 3-fach tief
Wiesbaden 12
Hessloch
Rehlingen-Siersburg 3
Biringen
Stetten im Remstal 12
Diakonie-Friedhof
Kernen-Rommelshausen 1
Schwieberdingen 296
Nehren 90
Dornstetten 42

Errichtet
[Jahr]

2005
2006

2006
2006
2005

1996

1996
1998
2005
2005
2006

2005

2005

2005
2006

1998
1996
2004

2006

2001
2006

1996

1998
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72290 LoBburg

80 1998
72367 Weilen u. d. Rinnen 48 2004
72461 Albstadt / Laufen 27 1997
72636 Frickenhausen 315 2003
72660 Beuren 165 1999
72805 Iﬁlchtenstem 24 1999
onau
72827 Wannweil 188 1999
73095 Albershausen 60 2003
73099 Adelberg 70 1997
73312 Geislingen / Steige 36 1995
73265 Dettingen / Teck 118 1999
73550 Waldstetten 81 2000
73655 Pliiderhausen 116 2005
73779 Deizisau 1997
238 1998
74238 Krautheim 0 1999
74677 Dorzbach 16 2001/2002
74679 Weilibach 15 Gewdlbebausatze 2001
74924 Neckarbischofsheim 12 Gewslbebausatze 2000
74992 Neckarbischofsheim 50 2005
74992 Neckarbischofsheim 50 2006
75031 Eppingen 52 1995
Richen 1998
13 2005
75399 Unterreichenbach 84 1999

ALLES FUR DEN FRIEDHOF

www.ackermannoekotec.de



76530

76530

76530

76530

77787

77815

77883

77956

78183

78628

78628

79254

79256

79331

85250

87541

87545

89368

89415

92546

Baden-Baden
Hauptfriedhof
Baden-Baden
Balg

Baden-Baden
Lichtental

Baden-Baden
Lichtental
Nordrach

Biihl — Eisental
Ottenhofen

Seelbach
Hiifingen

Rottweil
Friedhof Zepfenhahn

Rottweil
Friedhof Hausen
Oberried
Buchenbach
Teningen
Altomunster
Hindelang
Burgberg im Allgdu
Winterbach
Waldkirch
Lauingen,

Gut Helmeringen
Schmidgaden (Kirche)
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220
88
50
20
20
117
49
210
100
71
33
90
20 /9 oberirdisch
20
2 Gewdlbebausatze

38

15
10

96

2

1995

1997

1998

2001/2002

2006

2002

2006

2002
2006

1999

2004

2004

2002

2005

2005

2006

2003/2004

2003
2005

1997

2005

2005
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